NEPBEHCTBO
MOY 004 AKOCLU IN.9Hrenbca no nnaBaHUIO.
"[eHb cTanepa”

29 Hosi6psi 2010e. n/6 "IlagypHbin”, 25m
400M BONbHbLIN CTUNb, A€BOYKU
1 XabubynuHa Banepus 2001 6.26,69 TronNuH
2  TpyHunosa AHa 2001 7.35,39 Edpemosa
3 AueHko Mapraputa 2001 7.42,90 TronuH
4  KpamapeHko NonuHa 2002 8.28,01 (bpacc) KopHees,KnckuHa
5 Hepossa EnusaseTta 2001 8.58,17 TronuH
6 Tokapesa [inana 2003 9.16,60 (H/cnnHe) TionuH
7 Bbakan Cocous 2002 9.48,34 LLIsapeBa
8 LUwnsaxmeTtoBa KpuctuHa 2002 9.52,44 MsicHukoB
9 CreknoBa EkatepuHa 2001 10.14,78 MsicHuKoB
1 TyroBa [Japbs 2000 5.23,98 Il TronuH
2 Enuceesa AHacTacus 2000 7.07,05 Edpemosa
3 MyxopTtoBa HaTanbs 2000 7.35,03 MsicHuKoB
4 WnaHrman Codbs 2000 7.55,39 KopHees,Kuckuna
5 TloHomapeHko [dapbs 2000 7.56,34 TronuH
6 AxpomoBa Codus 2000 8.11,00 LisapeBa
7  Omutpuesa Buktopus 2000 8.29,72 LliBapeBa
8 Mopo3soBa BaneHtuHa 2000 8.58,76 LisapeBa
9 Haymoswny AnekcaHgpa 2000 9.02,96 TronuH
10 TanwyH AHrenuHa 2000 9.03,53 LLisapeBa
11 Wopra Onus 2000 9.40,60 TronuH
12 WBaTtoBa AHUTA 2000 10.01,78 LisapeBa
Manbuukn
1 KapneHko NBaH 2002 6.25,04 TronuH
2 HekpacoB AHTOH 2001 6.55,02 Edpemosa
3 OcraneHko Unba 2001 7.13,27 EdpemoBa
4  MokwwuH JaHuna 2001 7.18,01 Edpemosa
5 Mypageinko Hukuta 2001 7.18,49 Edpemora
6 OHowko AHgpen 2001 7.57,87 LLiBapeBa
7 LWwvnos OeHuc 2002 8.26,19 TronuH
8 Husamwues Bagum 2001 8.41,26 LLiBapeBa
9 BboxeHoB "eoprui 2001 8.56,63 LLisapeBa
10 XyTtopHbii Cepren 2001 9.15,80 LLisapeBa
11 ABgowwwuH Aptem 2001 9.36,44 LLisapeBa
12 dypmaH Hukonawn 2001 9.45,91 LsapeBa
13 WeatoB PycnaH 2002 10.09,01 LLisapeBa
14 CemeHoB VBaH 2002 10.25,57 LsapeBa
1 BoHaapb Muxaun 2000 5.55,56 TonuH
2  Kwucenes Omutpun 2000 6.09,85 Kncknna
3 KniokuH Matsen 2000 6.12,53 MsicHukoB
4  ApkaBeHko AnekcaHap 2000 6.14,75 TronuH
5 PomaHoB Hukonaw 2000 6.16,29 Edpemosa
6 YepemyxuH Bsuecnas 2000 6.18,09 Edpemosa
7 TpubaHoB PomaH 2000 6.40,00 Edpemosa
8 MaweHbknH Cepren 2000 6.44,58 KopHees,KnckuHa
9 T[MapyceHko Anekcen 2000 7.00,00 MsicHukoB
10 KoGbinko Mnbs 2000 7.02,33 EdpemoBa
11 Epemees Aptem 2000 7.06,96 MsicHukoB



12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

B/K

A ODN -~

N RPN 2D ©O®NO O WN = -

0O NO O WN =

O g WN -

KykoB Ceprei

bynaes ApceHui
Crapuukos [NaBen
CyntaHoB Pyctam
KameHeB Hukuta
Kemelues Kupunn
Ba6aHoB Makcum
"onoeaHoB Huknta
Oopw AHgpen
3axapos [leHuc

lN'ytoBa dapbsa
Cynoranuvea Cocbs
Cusbko AHacTacus
3yaunHa lonua
Oekkep ApuHa

CtpwxoBa AHacTtacus
CasuueBa Banepus

Abpamos [leHnc
CsuctyHoB MBaH
PomaHoB Uropb
AmaHoB Makcum
EnarvH KoHcTaHTWH
Kapnos AnekcaHap
YepHukoB AHTOH
KayH Bnagucnas
KapneHko MBaH
Kouema3soB Bacunun
MpogaHoB Hukuta
CmupHoB Hukuta
KyctoB Makcum
CadpoHoB BaneHTuH
Mackcymos PomaH

LWesnskos PomaH
MbinbHYKOB Buktop
CadbpoHoB Omutpuii
BonoauH Becesonop
MoxasHukos Unbs
YyryHoB NBaH
MypyLwikuH Bnagmcnas
Tembyposckuii Ceprei

ConpgartoBa KpuctuHa
dunatoBa Mapus
BacuneHko BaneHTuHa
Bnacosa CeeTnaHa
>Kaposa AnekcaHgpa
PbikoBa Enena

MewkoBa TaTbsiHa

2000 7.15,53
2.
2000 7.17,98
2000 7.33,50
2000 8.19,98
2000 8.31,50
2000 8.33,20
2000 8.35,41
2000 8.39,20
2000 8.43,03
2000 8.50,72
800M BONbHbLIN CTUNDb,
2000 10.39,15
1999 11.38,57
1999 12.59,82
1999 13.05,96
1999 14.49,36
1998 12.08,50
1998 13.53,24
OHown
1999 11.10,58
1999 11.29,39
1999 11.39,35
1999 11.57,80
1999 12.02,70
1999 12.09,18
1999 12.11,22
1999 12.34,28
2002 13.14,47
1999 13.53,00
1999 14.00,00
1999 14.17,43
1999 14.29,46
1999 14.30,36
1999 14.57,04
1998 9.28,83
1998 11.01,98
1998 11.10,10
1998 11.14,43
1998 11.27,94
1998 11.38,51
1998 11.43,52
1998 11.48,62

1996 19.56,40
1997 20.37,98
1996 20.44,03
1997 21.11,29
1996 23.04,08
1997 24.07,46
1995 21.06,51

AEeBYLUKN

1500mM BOMbHbIN CTUNMb, AEBYLUKN

EdpemoBsa

Edpemosa
LisapeBa

TronuH

LisapeBa
LLiBapeBa
KopHees,KnckuHa
LliBapeBa
Edpemosa
KopHees,Kuckuna

TronuH
KuckuHa
TronuH
MsacHukoB
Edpemosa

TronuH
KopHees,Kuckuna

KuckuHa

TronuH
KopHees,Kuckuna
TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

TronuH

MsacHukoB
Edpemosa
KopHees,Kuckuna

TronuH

TronuH
EdpemoBsa
Awwmpos

TronuH
KopHees,KnckuHa
KnckuHa
KopHees,KnckuHa

Awnpos
Edpemosa
MsacHukoB
Edpemosa
MsacHukoB
KopHees,KnckuHa

MsicHukoB



O©oONOO OO~ WN -

O©oOoO~NOOOPAWN -

-
- O

B/K
B/K
B/K

[NoTtanoBa Bnaga

1500M BOnbHbLIN cTUNb, KOHOLWIN

Cyukos Erop
AnnmbekoB Apocnas
PycuH AHTOH
XopwueHko Omutpun
BapabaHos "eoprumn
Boromonos EBreHui
OpnoB AHTOH
Kupunenko Brnagucnas
OnenHuk AnekcaHap
MwupoHoB [aHuna
LekatnxuH AHgpen
payeB AHTOH

JlnxayeB Aptem
MuTtepcknii Nnba
[asblgos Aptem
EpoceeB Bnagucnas
HOnbskwwnes PycnaH
Ctpwxos AMmntpun
KykoB AnekcaHap
MakueHko CtaHucnas
AcTawoB Aptem
Llaxaes Ousup
Mpoxopos AHapw

ByTbiIMOB AHTOH

TpuwkmH Unbs
Monoe [eHnc

MaBHbIN cyabs COpeBHOBaHUMN

FnaBHbIN cekpeTapb

1995

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996

1987
1989
1989

22.01,00

18.22,77
19.53,48
20.14,76
21.38,12
21.49,03
21.54,40
21.55,43
22.01,38
22.05,32
22.42,48
24.13,00
25.13,59

19.26,65
19.35,39
20.03,40
20.12,35
20.41,15
20.51,02
20.59,66
21.09,70
21.21,00
22.35,71
25.34,00

17.44,00
18.18,18
21.15,06

MsicHukoB

Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Awwimpos
KnckuHa
KopHees,KnckuHa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
KuckuHa
TronuH
MsicHukoB
MsacHukoB

Awnpos
Awwmpos
MsicHukoB
Awwmpos
Awnpos
MsicHukoB
EdpemoBsa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Edpemosa

Awnpos
Awwmpos
MsicHukoB

TIOJNIUH 10.4.

BABAHOBA T.H.



