ПЕРВЕНСТВО МОУ ДОД ДЮСШ Г.Энгельса по плаванию. "День стайера"

29 но	ября 2010г.	п/б "Лазурный", 25м			
		400м вольный стил			
1	Хабибулина Валерия	2001	6.26,69		Тюлин
2	Трунилова Яна	2001	7.35,39		Ефремова
3	Яценко Маргарита	2001	7.42,90		Тюлин
4	Крамаренко Полина	2002	8.28,01 (брасс)		Корнеев,Кискина
5	Нерозя Елизавета	2001	8.58,17		Тюлин
6	Токарева Диана	2003	9.16,60 (н/спине)		Тюлин
7	Бакал София	2002	9.48,34		Шварева
8	Шияхметова Кристина	2002	9.52,44		Мясников
9	Стеклова Екатерина	2001	10.14,78		Мясников
1	Гутова Дарья	2000	5.23,98	П	Тюлин
2	Елисеева Анастасия	2000	7.07,05		Ефремова
3	Мухортова Наталья	2000	7.35,03		Мясников
4	Шлангман Софья	2000	7.55,39		Корнеев,Кискина
5	Пономаренко Дарья	2000	7.56,34		Тюлин
6	Ахромова София	2000	8.11,00		Шварева
7	Дмитриева Виктория	2000	8.29,72		Шварева
8	Морозова Валентина	2000	8.58,76		Шварева
9	Наумович Александра	2000	9.02,96		Тюлин
10	Гайшун Ангелина	2000	9.03,53		Шварева
11	Иорга Юлия	2000	9.40,60		Тюлин
12	Иватова Анита	2000	10.01,78		Шварева
		Мальчики			
1	Карпенко Иван	2002	6.25,04		Тюлин
2	Некрасов Антон	2001	6.55,02		Ефремова
3	Остапенко Илья	2001	7.13,27		Ефремова
4	Мокшин Данила	2001	7.18,01		Ефремова
5	Муравейко Никита	2001	7.18,49		Ефремова
6	Оношко Андрей	2001	7.57,87		Шварева
7	Шилов Денис	2002	8.26,19		Тюлин
8	Низамиев Вадим	2001	8.41,26		Шварева
9	Боженов Георгий	2001	8.56,63		Шварева
10	Хуторный Сергей	2001	9.15,80		Шварева
11	Авдошин Артем	2001	9.36,44		Шварева
12	Фурман Николай	2001	9.45,91		Шварева
13	Иватов Руслан	2002	10.09,01		Шварева
14	Семенов Иван	2002	10.25,57		Шварева
1	Бондарь Михаил	2000	5.55,56		Тюлин
2	Киселев Дмитрий	2000	6.09,85		Кискина
3	Клюкин Матвей	2000	6.12,53		Мясников
4	Аркавенко Александр	2000	6.14,75		Тюлин
5	Романов Николай	2000	6.16,29		Ефремова
6	Черемухин Вячеслав	2000	6.18,09		Ефремова
7	Грибанов Роман	2000	6.40,00		Ефремова
8	Машенькин Сергей	2000	6.44,58		Корнеев,Кискина
9	Парусенко Алексей	2000	7.00,00		Мясников
10	Кобылко Илья	2000	7.02,33		Ефремова
11	Еремеев Артем	2000	7.06,96		Мясников
		=-••	, - -		

12	Жуков Сергей	2000	7.15,53			Ефремова		
40	F A v	- 2 -	7.47.00			E 1		
13	Булаев Арсений	2000	7.17,98			Ефремова		
14	Старичков Павел	2000	7.33,50			Шварева		
15	Султанов Рустам	2000	8.19,98			Тюлин		
16	Каменев Никита	2000	8.31,50			Шварева		
17	Кемешев Кирилл	2000	8.33,20			Шварева		
18	Бабанов Максим	2000	8.35,41			Корнеев,Кискина		
19	Голованов Никита	2000	8.39,20			Шварева		
20	Дорш Андрей	2000	8.43,03			Ефремова		
21	Захаров Денис	2000	8.50,72			Корнеев,Кискина		
	800м вольный стиль, девушки							
в/к	Гутова Дарья	2000 2000	10.39,15	девушки	П	Тюлин		
1	Супогалиева Софья	1999	11.38,57		 II	Кискина		
2	Сизько Анастасия	1999	12.59,82		 III	Тюлин		
3	Зудина Юлия	1999	13.05,96		Ш	Мясников		
4	Деккер Арина	1999	14.49,36			Ефремова		
1	Стрижова Анастасия	1998	12.08,50		Ш	Тюлин		
2	Савичева Валерия	1998	13.53,24			Корнеев,Кискина		
		Юноши						
1	Абрамов Денис	1999	11.10,58		II	Кискина		
2	Свистунов Иван	1999	11.29,39		Ш	Тюлин		
3	Романов Игорь	1999	11.39,35		Ш	Корнеев,Кискина		
4	Аманов Максим	1999	11.57,80		Ш	Тюлин		
5	Елагин Константин	1999	12.02,70		III	Тюлин		
6	Карпов Александр	1999	12.02,70		III	Тюлин		
7		1999	12.11,22		III	Тюлин		
	Черников Антон				111			
8	Каун Владислав	1999	12.34,28			Тюлин		
9	Карпенко Иван	2002	13.14,47			Тюлин		
10	Кочемазов Василий	1999	13.53,00			Тюлин 		
11	Проданов Никита	1999	14.00,00			Тюлин		
12	Смирнов Никита	1999	14.17,43			Тюлин		
13	Кустов Максим	1999	14.29,46			Мясников		
14	Сафронов Валентин	1999	14.30,36			Ефремова		
15	Масксумов Роман	1999	14.57,04			Корнеев,Кискина		
1	Шевляков Роман	1998	9.28,83		I	Тюлин		
2	Мыльников Виктор	1998	11.01,98		II	Тюлин		
3	Сафронов Дмитрий	1998	11.10,10		II	Ефремова		
4	Володин Всеволод	1998	11.14,43		ii	Аширов		
5	Похазников Илья	1998	11.27,94		 III	Тюлин		
6	Чугунов Иван	1998	11.38,51		III	Корнеев,Кискина		
7	Мурушкин Владислав	1998	11.43,52		III	Кискина Кискина		
8	Тембуровский Сергей	1998	11.48,62		III	Корнеев,Кискина		
1500м вольный стиль, девушки								
1	Солдатова Кристина	1996	19.56,40		I	Аширов		
2	Филатова Мария	1997	20.37,98		II	Ефремова		
3	Василенко Валентина	1996	20.44,03		II	Мясников		
4	Власова Светлана	1997	21.11,29		II	Ефремова		
5	Жарова Александра	1996	23.04,08		III	Мясников		
6	Рыжова Елена	1997	24.07,46		Ш	Корнеев,Кискина		
1	Мешкова Татьяна	1995	21.06,51		II	Мясников		

2	Потапова Влада	1995	22.01,00	II	Мясников			
- 3 -								
1500м вольный стиль, Юноши								
	1300М ВОЛЬПЫЙ СТИЛЬ, ЮПОШИ							
1	Сучков Егор	1997	18.22,77	I	Ефремова			
2	Алимбеков Ярослав	1997	19.53,48	II	Ефремова			
3	Русин Антон	1997	20.14,76	II	Аширов			
4	Хорищенко Дмитрий	1997	21.38,12	III	Кискина			
5	Барабанов Георгий	1997	21.49,03	III	Корнеев,Кискина			
6	Богомолов Евгений	1997	21.54,40	III	Ефремова			
7	Орлов Антон	1997	21.55,43	III	Ефремова			
8	Кириленко Владислав	1997	22.01,38	III	Ефремова			
9	Олейник Александр	1997	22.05,32	III	Кискина			
10	Миронов Данила	1997	22.42,48	III	Тюлин			
11	Щекатихин Андрей	1997	24.13,00		Мясников			
12	Грачев Антон	1997	25.13,59		Мясников			
1	Лихачев Артем	1995	19.26,65	II	Аширов			
2	Питерский Илья	1995	19.35,39	II	Аширов			
3	Давыдов Артем	1996	20.03,40	II	Мясников			
4	Ерофеев Владислав	1996	20.12,35	II	Аширов			
5	Юльякшиев Руслан	1996	20.41,15	II	Аширов			
6	Стрижов Дмитрий	1996	20.51,02	II	Мясников			
7	Жуков Александр	1995	20.59,66	III	Ефремова			
8	Макиенко Станислав	1995	21.09,70	III	Ефремова			
9	Асташов Артем	1995	21.21,00	III	Ефремова			
10	Цахаев Дивир	1995	22.35,71	III	Ефремова			
11	Прохоров Андрй	1996	25.34,00		Ефремова			
в/к	Бутымов Антон	1987	17.44,00	1	Аширов			
в/к	Тришкин Илья	1989	18.18,18	i	Аширов			
в/к	Попов Денис	1989	21.15,06	· III	Мясников			
D, 10	Tonos Aonino	1000	_1.10,00	***				

Главный судья соревнований

тюлин ю.д.

Главный секретарь

БАБАНОВА Т.Н.